

NEW!

DampRid®

**DISPOSABLE
Moisture Absorber**

WITH



ACTIVATED CHARCOAL

removes tough odors

Absorbador de humedad desechable con carbón
activado elimina los olores fuertes

Attracts and Traps Excess Moisture
Atrae y atrapa el exceso de humedad

Eliminates Musty Odors
Elimina los olores a humedad

Creates Fresher, Cleaner Air!
¡Crea un aire más fresco y limpio!

CAUTION: EYE IRRITANT. HARMFUL IF SWALLOWED. Read Cautions on Back Label.


PRECAUCIÓN: IRRITA LOS OJOS. NOCIVO SI SE INGIERE. Lea las precauciones en la etiqueta trasera.

18 OZ./510g




DampRid not only eliminates musty odors, but with Activated Charcoal, absorbs and removes odors from the toughest sources, such as cooking and garbage, bathrooms and diaper pails, creating fresher, cleaner, odor-free indoor air. It lasts up to 60 days and absorbs odors in areas approximately 300 sq. ft.

Instructions For Use • Instrucciones De Uso

 Remove lid and peel off foil cover leaving white safety cover in place. Replace grill lid. (For a faster acting product, discard grill lid).
Quite la tapa y saque la cubierta protectora de aluminio dejando la cubierta blanca de seguridad en su lugar. Reemplace la tapa de parrilla. (Si desea que el producto actúe de forma más rápida, deseche la tapa de parrilla).

 Place on a flat surface in the desired location. Crystals will harden and dissolve in up to 45 days.
Colóquelo en una superficie plana en el lugar deseado. Los cristales se endurecerán y disolverán en hasta 45 días.

 When the white crystals have completely dissolved, discard in trash. Note - black charcoal does not dissolve.
Cuando los cristales blancos se hayan completamente disueltos, deseche el producto a la basura. Nota - El carbón negro no se disuelve

Suggested Uses • Usos Sugeridos



Bathroom
Baños



Bedroom
Dormitorio



Kitchen
Cocina



Clothes Closet
Armario de ropa



Laundry Room
Lavandería



Storage Closet
Armario de almacenamiento

In Case Of Spills Caused By Puncture or Damage to Product

Hard Surface: Wipe with damp towel. Wash towel as usual.

Carpets: Dry as much as possible with damp towel. Wet spot with cool water and press dry with dry towel. Repeat. Wash towel as usual.

Clothing: Hand wash all fabrics with cool water. Manufacturer is not responsible for leaks caused by misuse or puncture.

Do not allow collected liquid to contact leather or metal.

En Caso De Derrames Debidos A Pinchazos O Daños En El Producto

Superficies Duras: Limpie con una toalla húmeda. Lave la toalla como de costumbre.

Alfombras: Seque todo lo que pueda con una toalla húmeda. Humedezca la mancha que queda con agua fría y séquela a presión con una toalla seca. Repita estos pasos de ser necesario. Lave la toalla como de costumbre.

Ropa: Lave a mano todas las telas con agua fría. El fabricante no se hace responsable de pérdidas debidas a un uso indebido o a pinchazos.

No deje que el líquido recogido entre en contacto con piel o metal.

 **Questions? Comments! Contact us** at 1-888-DAMPRID (326-7743) in U.S.A. only from 8 am to 4:30 pm CT Monday through Friday or online at www.damprid.com.

Contactenos por Internet en www.damprid.com



WM Barr & Co., Inc.
Memphis, TN 38113
©2012, WM Barr & Co. Inc.
An Employee Owned Company/
Empresa de propiedad de los
empleados.
Made in China/Hecho en China

Importado y Distribuido por:
Grupo Nabeda, S.A. de C.V.
Jose Mariano Salas 137 Pte,
Col. Del Norte, C.P. 64500
Monterrey, N.L. México
R.F.C.: GNA 980126 194
Tel.-81-83311255
E-mail: info@gruponabeda.com

*Duration will vary based on temperature and humidity.
*Su duración variará según la temperatura y la humedad.

CAUTION: EYE IRRITANT, HARMFUL IF SWALLOWED. Contains Calcium Chloride. Avoid contact with eyes and skin. Do not take internally.

FIRST AID: For eye contact, flush with water for 15 minutes, removing any contact lenses. Get immediate medical attention. For skin contact, wash with plenty of soap and water. If irritation persists, get medical attention. If ingested, get immediate medical attention.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

PRECAUCIÓN: IRRITA LOS OJOS, NOCIVO SI SE INGIERE. Contiene cloruro de calcio. Evite el contacto con los ojos y la piel. No lo ingiera.

PRIMEROS AUXILIOS: En caso de contacto con los ojos, enjuague con agua durante 15 minutos. Sáquese las lentes de contacto. Obtenga atención médica de inmediato. En caso de contacto con la piel, lave con abundante agua y jabón. Si la irritación persiste, obtenga atención médica. En caso de ingestión, obtenga atención médica de inmediato.

NO LO DEJE AL ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS.



J6295 / FG118RV